Day

Fri
Fri

Sat
Sat

Sat
Sat

Time

2:00 PM
3:30 PM

Time

9:30 AM
9:30 AM

2:00 PM
2:00 PM

Adult 65 & Over
MEN 3.0

USTA Atlanta/Marty Spellman

CSRATA/James Wood
CORTA/David Thomson
USTA Atlanta/David Rappe
Home vs Visitor Site
USTA Atlanta/Marty Spellman vs CSRATA/James Wood FCTC
CORTA/David Thomson vs USTA Atlanta/David Rappe FCTC
Home vs Visitor Site
USTA Atlanta/Marty Spellman vs USTA Atlanta/David Rappe FCTC
CSRATA/James Wood vs CORTA/David Thomson FCTC
CORTA/David Thomson vs USTA Atlanta/Marty Spellman FCTC
USTA Atlanta/David Rappe vs CSRATA/James Wood FCTC

**Champion will be 1st place team upon completion of round round robin play **

FCTC: Franklin Creek Tennis Center
MTC: Marshwood Tennis Center
OC: Oakridge Club

Match #

3037024
3037025

Match #

3037026
3037027

3037028
3037029



